
平成26年度　第33回　関西学生柔道体重別選手権大会（－９０ｋｇ）

村上亮 天理大学 具志堅一弘 天理大学

山中優 立命館大学 中村允宣 追手門学院大学

80

81

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

65

66

67

77

78

79

75

76

59

60

61

62

63

64

53

54

55

56

57

58

47

48

49

50

51

52

41

42

43

44

45

46

37

38

39

40

31

32

33

34

35

36

25

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

山内勇人 佛教大学

松本満 桃山学院大学

藤本誠也 姫路獨協大学伊藤数真 桃山学院大学

杉田走 明治国際医療大学

山根盛暉 甲南大学 桒野友貴 姫路獨協大学

井上翼 姫路獨協大学 大江智也 明治国際医療大学

米田悦生 京都産業大学 美坐隼 立命館大学

宮ヶ原拓也 龍谷大学隅谷和樹 摂南大学

山崎大地 大阪体育大学 丸山友希 大阪電気通信大学

福岡僚馬 芦屋大学 又場郁哉 関西大学

清水健太 近畿大学 會野文 関西学院大学

藤野稜太 大阪工業大学 近藤充陽 摂南大学

髙井将人 神戸学院大学 奥田暁郁 天理大学

小川真司 龍谷大学 川口龍蔵 同志社大学

山下竜志 立命館大学 一ノ瀬大暉 近畿大学

由留木俊之 大阪教育大学 南出拓也 大阪商業大学

上田泰章 姫路獨協大学 大中拓人 関西大学

六車大河 大阪電気通信大学 水谷昂栄 京都大学

斉藤晴 甲南大学 水野雄孝 京都学園

永井大智 大阪経済大学 吉岡泰幸 甲南大学

後藤健太 同志社大学 龍田匡史 関西学院大学

佐藤允哉 近畿大学 岡本完吾 大阪教育大学

佐藤光 大阪体育大学 龍崎真治 大阪歯科大学

大坪篤史 大阪大学 大倉賢也 大阪体育大学

龍谷大学

藤田直輝 京都大学 堤充平 摂南大学

仁紙隆樹 関西学院大学 植木一守 姫路獨協大学

赤松翼 京都学園 澤井啓輔

木下大輝 桃山学院大学 谷奥開

関西大学 榊原拓也 近畿大学

樋口晶也 摂南大学 泉壮 神戸大学

大阪経済大学

金子実寿輝 大阪産業大学 瀬古雄一郎 大阪産業大学

井上翼 びわこ成蹊スポーツ大学 神翔太 立命館大学

田中尚輝

藤本　祐基 大阪芸術大学

松岡雅紀 大阪府立大学

山先一平 近畿大学 山平隆太 天理大学

新井孝昌 関西学院大学

辻坂薫 大阪芸術大学

西海汰 大阪商業大学

小寺達 関西大学

角野莉欧 甲南大学

江口信広 同志社大学

北林宝 天理大学

石芳達也 和歌山大学

高波建吾 同志社大学

野原　巧 関西大学

島津太志 京都産業大学

高原大河 近畿大学


